Die Schiitzenmeister der ZSSG Katzwang e.V.

| NAME |  VORNAME

von

bis

Bemerkungen

Miederer Oftto
Schéaff Karl
Ittner Heinrich
Forster Karl
Schmaélzlein  Richard
Peine Reinhard
Schmaélzlein  Richard
Schwarz David
Albrecht Friedrich
Halfter Uwe

nicht genau belegbar

24.10.1927
01.01.1939
18.04.1953
06.10.1954
05.01.1955
05.01.1971
18.02.1973
05.01.1976
05.01.1991

seit 10.01.2006

31.12.1938
31.12.1942
06.710.1954
05.01.1955
05.01.1971
18.02.1973
05.01.1976
05.01.1991
10.01.2006

Zurtckgetreten
Kommissarisch

Zurtickgetreten



Die Schiitzenmeister der ZSSG Katzwang e.V.

| TageimAmt |

4086
1460
536
91
5844
775
10561
5479
5484
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